Place AGSA

Reg. #

1 G011

2 G001
1 Ba001
2 Ba005
3 Ba006
1 WO001
2 w021
3 W005
4 W016
5 w022
6 w025
7 W006
8 W009
9 w024
10 W026
11 W004
12 w023
13 w010

Call
Name

Calypso

Gator

Phoebe
Jasper

Piper

Zeus
Monkey
Wylee
Bones
Umbra
Reuben
Vigo
Wes
Maggie
Angel
Zoomer
Newton

Pauley

Greyhound Race 1

Baseniji

Whippet
Whippet
Whippet

Whippet

Greyhound

Baseniji
Whippet
Whippet

Whippet

Greyhound

Baseniji
Whippet
Whippet

Whippet

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Aspen Grove Sighthound Association 200 Yard Straight Race Results July 29, 2018

Reg. Name

Ivywild Voodoo Queen

Ch. Voodoo Rhythm NC, TT, SRL1

GCh. Kandem Summit No Regrets SRL2, F. Ch
Jasper SRL1

Ch. Jasiri-Sukari Summit Up Nicely

Couleerun Zeus SRChX4

FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL1
Mila’s Puppy Wylee SRChX

Ch. Weerob Temperance At Maxnme SRL3
Tarapaca’s Forbidden Victory

Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Jasper
Tarapaca’s Hot Tamale SRChX, F.Ch

Ch. Weerob Dread Pirate Roberts, SRL1
Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Magnolia
Maxnme’s Dark Angel

Mila’s Puppies Zoomer SRM, SRCh

Maxnme’s Newton

Ch. SDW Remember The Heroes At Weerob FChX

Program 1

Calypso, Gator

Phoebe, Jasper, Piper
Maggie, Newton, Angel
Reuben, Umbra, Wes
Bones, Zoomer, Pauley (Dq)

Zeus, Monkey, Wylee, Vigo

Program 2

Calypso, Gator

Phoebe, Jasper, Piper

Vigo, Wes, Angel, Newton
Wylee, Umbra, Maggie, Zoomer

Zeus, Monkey, Bones, Reuben

Program 3

Calypso, Gator

Jasper, Phoebe, Piper

Wes, Zoomer, Angel, Newton
Umbra, Reuben, Vigo, Maggie

Zeus, Monkey, Wylee, Bones

Owner

Quinn

Quinn

Davies
Sitter

Davies, Jones

Schofield
Rossetti

Hall

L.& R. Maxwell
Hopkin

Ashley

Sayani, Asensio
Rossetti
Crookshanks

L. & R. Maxwell
Pearson, Gyorgy
Tompkins

Rossetti

Grade

FTE

o > > >

FTE
FTE

FTE
FTE
B
FTE
C (Da)

Race
Score

22
16

20
18
11

Ch.
Points

SRChX4
36
SRChX
18
18

SRChX

Master
Points

39

26

13
3.25
3.25

O O o o o o o

Total

Ch. Pts.

22

43
26

SRChX4
48
SRChX
85.92

2018
Master
Points

6
10

16
14

39

36

43
5.75
3.25

15

o O o o o

Total
Master
Points

6
22

43
26

520
36
140
42

3.25

113.75



AGSA had an awesome day of straight racing, it was a bit warm but with the shelter tents it was pleasant.

The participants did a great job helping each other boxing and catching.

The large entry of Whippets resulted in many different combinations in the draws which made it very interesting.
All the hounds ran very well!

Congratulations to all the following FTE’s for their fine performances.

Crystal’s “Maggie” Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Magnolia

Brian and Heidi’s “Reuben” Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Jasper

Lenna’s “Angel” Maxnme’s Dark Angel
Gaynor’s “Newton” Maxnme’s Newton
Robyn’s “Umbra” Tarapaca’s Forbidden Victory

Brandi’s “Calypso” Ivywild Voodoo Queen

Thank you Gus and Janine for being excellent line judges.

Our fast bunny runners Amy and Emma just rocked! Thank you.
Also a big thanks to Brad, Robyn and Gaynor for their donations.

New Race Titles:

Haydn Schofield’'s Whippet “Zeus” Couleerun Zeus attained his SRChX5

Robyn’s Whippet “Umbra” Tarapaca’s Forbidden Victory SRL1

Wendy and Bob’s Whippet “Monkey” FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL2
Lenna and Rob’s Whippet “Bones” GCh. Weerob Temperance At Maxnme SRL4
Rhonda’s Basenji Jasper SRL2

We hope to see you all out Aug.19, 2018 the premium list will be sent out in the next few days and we should be able to host a
practice prior to that date.



