Aspen Grove Sighthound Association 200 Yard Straight Race Results July 29, 2018											
Place	AGSA Reg. #	Call Name	Reg. Name	Owner	Grade	Race Score	Ch. Points	Master Points	Total Ch. Pts.	2018 Master Points	Total Master Points
1	G011	Calypso	Ivywild Voodoo Queen	Quinn	FTE	22	6	6	6	6	6
2	G001	Gator	Ch. Voodoo Rhythm NC, TT, SRL1	Quinn	Α	16	4	4	22	10	22
1	Ba001	Phoebe	GCh. Kandem Summit No Regrets SRL2, F. Ch	Davies	Α	20	9	9	43	16	43
2	Ba005	Jasper	Jasper SRL1	Sitter	Α	18	6	6	26	14	26
3	Ba006	Piper	Ch. Jasiri-Sukari Summit Up Nicely	Davies, Jones	С	11	3	3	5	5	5
1	W001	Zeus	Couleerun Zeus SRChX4	Schofield	Α	22	SRChX4	39	SRChX4	39	520
2	W021	Monkey	FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL1	Rossetti	Α	16	36	26	48	36	36
3	W005	Wylee	Mila's Puppy Wylee SRChX	Hall	Α	13	SRChX	13	SRChX	43	140
4	W016	Bones	Ch. Weerob Temperance At Maxnme SRL3	L.& R. Maxwell	В	11	18	3.25	85.92	5.75	42
5	W022	Umbra	Tarapaca's Forbidden Victory	Hopkin	FTE	11	18	3.25	18	3.25	3.25
6	W025	Reuben	Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Jasper	Ashley	FTE	10	3	0	3	0	0
7	W006	Vigo	Tarapaca's Hot Tamale SRChX, F.Ch	Sayani, Asensio	Α	10	SRChX	0	SRChX	15	113.75
8	W009	Wes	Ch. Weerob Dread Pirate Roberts, SRL1	Rossetti	С	10	3	0	21.5	0	4
9	W024	Maggie	Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Magnolia	Crookshanks	FTE	7	0	0	0	0	0
10	W026	Angel	Maxnme's Dark Angel	L. & R. Maxwell	FTE	6	0	0	0	0	0
11	W004	Zoomer	Mila's Puppies Zoomer SRM, SRCh	Pearson, Gyorgy	В	6	SRCh	0	SRCh	0	42.75
12	W023	Newton	Maxnme's Newton	Tompkins	FTE	3	0	0	0	0	0
13	W010	Pauley	Ch. SDW Remember The Heroes At Weerob FChX	Rossetti	C (Dq)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Program 1

Greyhound Race 1 Calypso, Gator

Basenji Race 2 Phoebe, Jasper, Piper
Whippet Race 3 Maggie, Newton, Angel
Whippet Race 4 Reuben, Umbra, Wes
Whippet Race 5 Bones, Zoomer, Pauley (Dq)

Program 2

Race 6 Zeus, Monkey, Wylee, Vigo

Greyhound Race 1 Calypso, Gator

Whippet

Basenji Race 2 Phoebe, Jasper, Piper

Whippet Race 3 Vigo, Wes, Angel, Newton

Whippet Race 4 Wylee, Umbra, Maggie, Zoomer

Whippet Race 5 Zeus, Monkey, Bones, Reuben

Program 3

Greyhound Race 1 Calypso, Gator

Basenji Race 2 Jasper, Phoebe, Piper

Whippet Race 3 Wes, Zoomer, Angel, Newton
Whippet Race 4 Umbra, Reuben, Vigo, Maggie
Whippet Race 5 Zeus, Monkey, Wylee, Bones

AGSA had an awesome day of straight racing, it was a bit warm but with the shelter tents it was pleasant.

The participants did a great job helping each other boxing and catching.

The large entry of Whippets resulted in many different combinations in the draws which made it very interesting.

All the hounds ran very well!

Congratulations to all the following FTE's for their fine performances.

Crystal's "Maggie" Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Magnolia

Brian and Heidi's "Reuben" Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Jasper

Lenna's "Angel" Maxnme's Dark Angel

Gaynor's "Newton" Maxnme's Newton

Robyn's "Umbra" Tarapaca's Forbidden Victory

Brandi's "Calypso" Ivywild Voodoo Queen

Thank you Gus and Janine for being excellent line judges.

Our fast bunny runners Amy and Emma just rocked! Thank you.

Also a big thanks to Brad, Robyn and Gaynor for their donations.

New Race Titles:

Haydn Schofield's Whippet "Zeus" Couleerun Zeus attained his SRChX5

Robyn's Whippet "Umbra" Tarapaca's Forbidden Victory SRL1

Wendy and Bob's Whippet "Monkey" FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL2

Lenna and Rob's Whippet "Bones" GCh. Weerob Temperance At Maxnme SRL4

Rhonda's Basenji Jasper SRL2

We hope to see you all out Aug.19, 2018 the premium list will be sent out in the next few days and we should be able to host a practice prior to that date.